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ORGANISATION & SPONSORS

ASTECH PARIS REGION

ITA - ITALIAN TRADE AGENCY

BERCELLA SRL
ICE - ITALIAN TRADE AGENCY

LAMBDA-X
OPEN ENGINEERING
SKYWIN

ESA Space Solutions Village

ESA BIC AUSTRIA | SCIENCE PARK GRAZ GMBH
ESA BIC NORD FRANCE

ESA BIC PRAGUE | CZECHINVEST

ESA SPACE SOLUTIONS START-UP ZONE
EXOTRAIL

PLASMABOUND

U-SPACE
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microwave systems

ALINKS LTD
ACB

AD INDUSTRIES

AGENIUM

AIR&JOBS

AIRBORNE AEROSPACE
ALPHATRAD FRANCE

APY

ART OF TECHNOLOGY AG
AUCOTEC SARL

CAILABS

CARLISLE INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGIES
CISTELAIER S.PA.

CNES

COMTECH GROUND SYSTEMS
CT INGENIERIE

DATAPINK

DELFOX

DHV TECHNOLOGY
ENPULSION

EUROSATCOM

EZAKO

FEV FRANCE SAS

FRENTECH AEROSPACE
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@ OPTILINGUA INTERNATIONAL EXIT HALL 6 > OPPOSITE, GO TO HALL 7/9

J ALPHATRAD / TRADUCTA /VIAVERBIA
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GLENAIR BO4 PRIMALUCELAB
GOODFELLOW CAMBRIDGE LTD B21 PRUD HOMME TRANSMISSIONS
GROUPE ADF c40 R.S.Al
IN SRL - C3HARME A23 REALTRA SPACE SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
IN-SPACE MISSIONS LIMITED B19 SAFRAN
INCIZE A35 SAPIENZA CONSULTING
INSPIREFLY Cc18 SEPTEC
IXBLUE A10 SIKIWIS DIGITALIZR
IXXO WEB INTELLIGENCE C22 SMITHS ADVANCED METALS
JOGAM B06 SOMTEC
KRISOL AG D13 SPACE TALOS LTD
LATITUDO 40 D15 SPACEOPTIX
LAUTERBACH SARL A25 STAR-DUNDEE
LUBODRY PRODUCTIONS A19 TAMURA ELSOLD GMBH
MATERION A41 THERMOCOAX
MODULAR DEVICES INC. A31 TORAY ADVANCED COMPOSITES
NIMESIS TECHNOLOGY A47 TRONICO
OFFICINA STELLARE SPA Cl1 UNIVERSITE DU LUXEMBOURG
PASQUALI MICROWAVE SYSTEMS SRL A12 VACTRON,S.A.
PENTACON B22
PERTECH SOLUTIONS C20
PHYTRON GMBH A29
POLIS PRECIS Cco5
POLY-SHAPE A22

uni.ln | SOT

lenair.

Cci12
c37
Al5
cl4
C15
B20
B12
B10
BO8
A45
D21

D19
A43
B11

BO9
B13
D07
BO1

A27



